
Meet Your NSCC Summer 2024 Tutors

Subjects: Anatomy & Physiology, Biology,
Chemistry, and Microbiology
 In Lab E207 T, TH: 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Dan Light
 Subjects: Mathematics and Statistics

Jason Schwiebert

Alan Dupureur

Micheale Brown

Subjects: English and Writing
M, T, W: 10:00 AM-2:00 PM
In the learning lounge/Zoom available  

Subjects: English and Writing
T: 3:30 PM - 7:30 PM
In the learning lounge/Zoom available

dlight@northweststate.edu

adupureur@northweststate.edu

jschwiebert@northweststate.edu

Gunjan Bansal 
Subjects: Psychology, APA style writing, Cultural
Diversity, Human Resources, and Human Services

Zoom is available upon request

Zach Davis 
Subjects: Principles of Biology, Anatomy & Physiology,
Human Body, and Pharmacology 
M, W, F 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
In the learning lounge/Zoom available 

zdavis@northweststate.edu

gbansal@northweststate.edu

mbrown1@northweststate.edu

Barry VonDeylen

Subjects: Accounting, Banking & Finance, Business,
Economics, Management, and Real Estate
Zoom is available upon request

bvondeylen@northweststate.edu

By Zoom appointment only 5/20- 6/10

M,T,W:10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Open Zoom - Effective 6/10


